FEE STRUCTURE B.Ed. COURSE -FIRST YEAR

SPECIAL FEE

Admission Fee 50.00
Athletic Fee 50.00
Audio Visual Fee 10.00
Calendar Fee 30.00
College Union Fee 50.00
Excursion Fee 50.00
Laboratory Fee 50.00
Library Fee 100.00
Magazine Fee 50.00
Students Aid Fund 05.00
Medical Inspection Fee 05.00
Stationery Fee 25.00
Teaching Practice Fee 50.00
Women Study 05.00

UNIVERSITY FEES

University Student Affiliation Fee 550.00
University Students Welfare Fee 30.00
University Sports Affiliation Fee 300.00
University Union Fee 50.00
SSIP 23.00
Total 1483.00
Tuition Fee 2000.00
Exam Fee (1025+1075) 2100.00
GRAND TOTAL 5583.00
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FEE STRUCTURE B.Ed. COURSE -

SECOND YEAR

SPECIAL FEE

Admission Fee 50.00
Athletic Fee 50.00
Audio Visual Fee 10.00
Calendar Fee 30.00
College Union Fee 50.00
Excursion Fee 50.00
Laboratory Fee 50.00
Library Fee 100.00
Magazine Fee 50.00
Students Aid Fund 05.00
Medical Inspection Fee 05.00
Stationery Fee 25.00
Teaching Practice Fee 50.00
Women Study 05.00
UNIVERSITY FEES

University Students Welfare Fee 30.00
University Sports Affiliation Fee 300.00
University Union Fee 50.00
SSIP 23.00
Total 933.00
Tuition Fee 2000.00
Exam Fee (1325+1450) 2775.00
GRAND TOTAL 5708.00
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